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Online Shopping- Up to 30% discount with UCB Cards 
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) 

 

What is the Offer?  
All UCB Debit, Credit & Prepaid cardholders will enjoy up to 30% discount during the campaign period 

while shopping online from the following merchants powered by SSLCOMMERZ. 
 

Merchants List 

SL Brand Name URL Discount 

Minimum 

order 

value 

Max 

discount/Trx 

1 Acmeliae acmeliae.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

2 Ayshamart ayshamart.com 10% N/A 400 

3 Beshideshi beshideshi.com 10% N/A N/A 

4 Calling Bell callingbell.com.bd 15% 1000 1000 

5 Casual Polo casualpolostore.com 10% N/A N/A 

6 Chocolateshop chocolateshopbd.com 10% 2000 200 

7 Dhaka Books www.dhakabooks.com 10% 1000 N/A 

8 Dhaka Comics dhakacomics.com 30% N/A N/A 

9 Diamu diamu.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

10 E Mega Deal emegadeal.com 10% N/A N/A 

11 Es Trading Bd estradingbd.com 10% 500 200 

12 Express Hub expresshub.com.bd 10% 2000 150 

13 Footmaxbd footmax.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

14 Gadgetbd gadgetbd.com 10% N/A 300 

15 Gift Koi giftkoi.com 20% N/A 1000 

16 Glore glorebd.com 10% N/A N/A 

17 Gootipa gootipa.com 10% N/A 300 

18 Gorurghash gorurghash.com 15 1500 500 

19 Grihosozza grihosozza.com 20% N/A N/A 

20 Hatim Furniture hatimfurniturebd.com 10% N/A 500 

21 James Furniture jamesfurnitureqr.com 10% N/A 1000 

22 Kintaini.Com kintaini.com 10% 2000 250 

23 Lazy Dude lazydudebd.com 10% 4000 500 

24 Luxotix Eyewear luxotix.com 15% 2000 500 

25 Makers Market  makersmarket.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 
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26 Medistore medistorebd.com 10% N/A 1000 

27 Odiqco odiqco.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

28 Ozto Bdbazaar oztobdbazaar.com 10% N/A N/A 

29 Peal Lifestyle peallifestyle.com 10% N/A N/A 

30 Pristineshopcombd pristineshop.com.bd 10 500 100 

31 Promart Bangladesh promart.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

32 Pur pur.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

33 Qatrah qatrah.shop 10% N/A 300 

34 Rootoverseas rootoverseas.com 10 10000 1200 

35 Samirahan samirahan.com 10% N/A N/A 

36 Shokh dailyshokh.com 20% N/A N/A 

37 Shopping Corner shoppingcorner.com.bd 20% N/A 1000 

38 Trustshopbd trustshopbd.com 10% N/A N/A 

39 T-Tec t-tech.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

40 Ujala Point ujalapoint.com 10% 1000 300 

41 Ula Limited ula.com.bd 15% N/A 100 

42 Unishopr unishopr.com 10 0 500 

43 Utkristo utkristo.com 10% 200 500 

44 Wearhouse wearhouse.love 12% N/A N/A 

45 2Xl 2xl.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

 

What is the offer validity? 
The offer is valid until 02 October 2025. 

 

Who are eligible for this offer? 
All UCB Debit, Credit & Prepaid Cardholders are eligible for this offer. 

 

What is the minimum order value to avail the offer?  
Please see the minimum order value of respective merchants on the above table as “Minimum Order 

Value”. 
 

What is the maximum discount amount at per transaction?  
Please see the maximum discount amount of respective merchants on the above table as “Max 

discount”. 
 

Is this offer available for cash payment? 
No, cash purchase will not be eligible for discounts under this offer.  

 

What is the offer operation policy? 
SSLCOMMERZ reserves the right to extend, modify or suspend the campaign at any time.  

 


